TUESDAY, MAY 29, 2001 CONTINUED

114014
114153
114286
114455
114534
114646
114657
114659
114660
114682
114772
114831
114860
114890
114893
114913
114947
114950
114978
115003
115004
115167
115223
115236
115240
115240
115242
115255
115265
115273
115285
115459
115460
115521
115540
115543
115567
115624
115624
115632
115639
115642
115676
115800
115810
115853
115889
115927
115954
115985
115999
116001
116057
116065
116066
116099
116150
116222
116228
116229
116232
116268
116303
116304
116313
116318
116323
116350
116383
116384
116389
116392
116419
116432
116433
116466
116467

UNITED PARCEL SERVICE

L & M OFFICE FURNITURE
SNAP ON TOOLS INC
OKLAHOMA FILTER CO

BIXBY TELEPHONE CO
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO
BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE
ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY
CAREERTRACK

FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA
BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE
BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE
FIZZ-O INC

IMPERIAL COFFEE SERVICE
OKLAHOMA FILTER CO

BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE
COUNTERTOP SOLUTIONS INC
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO
BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO
REGAL PLASTICS SUPPLY CO
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
WEST INFORMATION

MILLS, R MICHELE

MILLS, R MICHELE

CRISP COMMUNICATIONS
ROCKING R ROOFING

UNITED STATES CELLULAR
GRAINGER W W INC

WKM INC

UNITED STATES CELLULAR
YOUTH SERVICES OF TULSA
GRAINGER W W INC

T & W TIRE CO

BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE
T & W TIRE CO

HOPKINS, CLAY

HOPKINS, CLAY

BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD
COMPAQ COMPUTER CORP
DATL/DRUGS OF ABUSE
CRUTCHFIELD & ASSOCIATES
WEST INFORMATION
INTERNATIONAL OFFICE
WORDCOM INC

CARRIER OKLAHOMA
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC
WEST INFORMATION
EXPERTCITY.COM

XPEDX TULSA

WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS
TRON-TEK INC

WEST INFORMATION
METROCALL

XPEDX TULSA

IMPERIAL COFFEE SERVICE
XPEDX TULSA

U S FOODSERVICE INC

TULSA BEEF & PROVISION
HONEYWELL INC

CALL CLEAR & SHOCK INC
CITY OF TULSA

DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY
UNITED STATES CELLULAR
COMPULOGICS

SHERWIN WILLIAMS

EMPIRE PLUMBING &
METROCALL

JONES, LEROY N
DECISIONONE

XPEDX TULSA

FIZZ-O INC

FIZZ-O INC

PROFESSIONAL PRINTING
BIDDLE, RODNEY B

O'ROARK, MARY

POSTAGE

PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
UTILITY SERVICES
UTILITY SERVICES
COMMUNICATIONS SERVI
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
TRAINING

MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER.
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDING MATERIALS
OPERATING ' SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDING MATERIALS
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
PHARMACY SUPPLIES
PHARMACY SUPPLIES
BUILDING MATERIALS
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
OPERATING SUPPLIES
MILEAGE

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
UTILITY SERVICES
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
TELEPHONE SERVICE
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
RENTALS & LEASES
TELEPHONE SERVICE
RENTALS & LEASES
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
BUILDING MATERIALS
MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT
MILEAGE

TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
OFFICE EQUIPMENT
OFFICE EQUIPMENT
PROF. & TECH. SERVIC
OTHER SERVICES
PUBLICATION AND ADVE
OPERATING SUPPLIES
ENGINEERING SUPPLIES
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OTHER SERVICES
PRINTING SUPPLIES
EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM
OPERATING SUPPLIES
PUBLICATION AND ADVE
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
OFFICE - SUPPLIES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
EMERGENCY GROCERIES
EMERGENCY GROCERIES
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
MEDICAL SURGICAL & C
OTHER SERVICES
RENTALS & LEASES
RENTALS & LEASES
OPERATING SUPPLIES
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
BUILDINGS & GROUNDS
SAFETY MATERIAL & SU
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM
PRINTING SUPPLIES
EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI
FILMING SUPPLIES
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY
TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY

31.88
428.00
1,106.23
670.64
377.24
63.79
1,428.25
435.00
122.50
159.00
12,550.37
151.20
135.00
71.00
240.55
456.48
87.18
43.20
8.25
2,562.52
2,164.40
211.92
448.51
29.00
296.70
55.89
1,107.00
500.00
23.19
172.60
1,658.00
183.33
1,285.00
327.80
132.00
26.00
132.00
178.02
21.39
2,137.90
568.00
408.00
63.10
140.00
739.00
198.00
76.70
415.86
28.00
3,304.80
1,780.00
75.24
125.00
144.00
73.76
56.60
103.80
1,335.00
1,052.30
352.50
95.00
3,128.00
729.00
350.00
2,876.53
129.00
65.34
107.71
5.92
459.25
389.67
3,709.69
186.20
27.00
235.62
361.02
353.23




