TUESDAY, MAY 29, 2001 CONTINUED			
114014	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	POSTAGE	31.88
114153	L & M OFFICE FURNITURE	PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	428.00
114286	SNAP ON TOOLS INC	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	1,106.23
114455	OKLAHOMA FILTER CO BIXBY TELEPHONE CO	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS UTILITY SERVICES	670.64 377.24
114534 114646	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	UTILITY SERVICES	63.79
114657	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO	COMMUNICATIONS SERVI	1,428.25
114659	BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	435.00
114660	ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	122.50
114682	CAREERTRACK FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA	TRAINING MOTOR VEHICLES-OPER.	159.00 12,550.37
114772 114831	BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	151.20
114860	BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE	BUILDING MATERIALS	135.00
114890	FIZZ-O INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	71.00
114893	IMPERIAL COFFEE SERVICE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	240.55
114913	OKLAHOMA FILTER CO	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS BUILDING MATERIALS	456.48
114947 114950	BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE COUNTERTOP SOLUTIONS INC	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	87.18 43.20
114978	BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	8.25
115003	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	PHARMACY SUPPLIES	2,562.52
115004	BINDLEY WESTERN DRUG CO	PHARMACY SUPPLIES	2,164.40
115167	REGAL PLASTICS SUPPLY CO	BUILDING MATERIALS	211.92
115223 115236	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY WEST INFORMATION	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT OPERATING SUPPLIES	448.51 29.00
115240	MILLS, R MICHELE	MILEAGE	296.70
115240	MILLS, R MICHELE	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	55.89
115242	CRISP COMMUNICATIONS	UTILITY SERVICES	1,107.00
115255	ROCKING R ROOFING	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	500.00
115265 115273	UNITED STATES CELLULAR GRAINGER W W INC	TELEPHONE SERVICE BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	23.19 172.60
	WKM INC	RENTALS & LEASES	1,658.00
115459		TELEPHONE SERVICE	183.33
115460	YOUTH SERVICES OF TULSA		1,285.00
115521	GRAINGER W W INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	327.80
115540	T & W TIRE CO BEST ELECTRIC & HARDWARE	MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	132.00 26.00
115543	T & W TIRE CO	BUILDING MATERIALS MOTOR VEHICLES-MAINT	132.00
115624	HOPKINS, CLAY	MILEAGE	178.02
115624	HOPKINS, CLAY	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY OFFICE EQUIPMENT	21.39
115632	BOISE CASCADE OFFICE PROD	OFFICE EQUIPMENT	2,137.90
115639 115642	•	OFFICE EQUIPMENT PROF. & TECH. SERVIC	568.00 408.00
115676	CRUTCHFIELD & ASSOCIATES	OTHER SERVICES	63.10
115800	WEST INFORMATION	PUBLICATION AND ADVE	140.00
115810	INTERNATIONAL OFFICE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	739.00
115853	WORDCOM INC	ENGINEERING SUPPLIES	
115889	CARRIER OKLAHOMA GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS OPERATING SUPPLIES	76.70 415.86
115954	WEST INFORMATION	OPERATING SUPPLIES	28.00
115985	EXPERTCITY.COM	OTHER SERVICES	3,304.80
115999	XPEDX TULSA	PRINTING SUPPLIES	1,780.00
116001	WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS	EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM OPERATING SUPPLIES	75.24
116057 116065	TRON-TEK INC WEST INFORMATION	OPERATING SUPPLIES PUBLICATION AND ADVE	125.00 144.00
116066	METROCALL	OPERATING SUPPLIES	73.76
116099	XPEDX TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	56.60
116150	IMPERIAL COFFEE SERVICE	OFFICE SUPPLIES	103.80
116222	XPEDX TULSA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	
116228 116229		EMERGENCY GROCERIES EMERGENCY GROCERIES	
116232	HONEYWELL INC	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	
116268	CALL CLEAR & SHOCK INC	MEDICAL SURGICAL & C	3,128.00
116303	CITY OF TULSA	OTHER SERVICES	729.00
116304	DEPT OF PUBLIC SAFETY	RENTALS & LEASES RENTALS & LEASES	350.00 2.876.53
116313 116318	UNITED STATES CELLULAR COMPULOGICS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	2,876.53 129.00
116323	SHERWIN WILLIAMS	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	65.34
116350	EMPIRE PLUMBING &	BUILDINGS & GROUNDS	107.71
116383	METROCALL	SAFETY MATERIAL & SU	5.92
116384	JONES, LEROY N DECISIONONE	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY EQUIP SERVICE AGREEM	459.25 389.67
116389 116392	XPEDX TULSA	PRINTING SUPPLIES	3,709.69
116419	FIZZ-O INC	EQUIP OPER.SUPPLIES/	186.20
116432	FIZZ-O INC	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLI	27.00
116433	PROFESSIONAL PRINTING	FILMING SUPPLIES	235.62
116466 116467	BIDDLE, RODNEY B O'ROARK, MARY	TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY TRAVEL OUT OF COUNTY	361.02 353.23
11040/	O ROZINI, WILKI	THE COLOR COUNTY	000.20